## 2024-2025 RATES



## **SEASONAL PASSES**

PRODUCTS / SERVICES		RESALE ENDS vember 30, 2024	202	4-2025 RATES			
CROSS-COUNTRY SKI, SNOWSHOE & FATBIKE PASSES							
Adult resident of Morin-Heights *	\$	45,00	\$	50,00			
Adult resident of MRCPDH **	\$	107,00	\$	112,00			
Adult non-resident	\$	123,00	\$	128,00			
Child 17 yrs old and less				FREE			
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior resident Morin-Heights 65 yrs + **	\$	27,00	\$	32,00			
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior resident MRCPDH 65 yrs + **	\$	75,00	\$	80,00			
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior non-resident 65 yrs + **	\$	96,00	\$	102,00			
SNOWSHOE & FATBIKE PASSES							
Adult resident of Morin-Heights *		FREE V	WITH CITIZEN CARD				
Adult resident of MRCPDH **	\$	48,00	\$	54,00			
Adult non-resident	\$	54,00	\$	59,00			
Child 17 yrs old and less				FREE			
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior resident Morin-Heights 65 yrs +  **		FREE	WITH CITIZEN CARD				
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior resident MRCPDH 65 yrs + **	\$	28,00	\$	37,00			
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior non-resident 65 yrs + **	\$	33,00	\$	37,00			

<sup>\*</sup> On presentation of the citizen card

TAXES INCLUDED AND RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

<sup>\*\*</sup> With accompanying proof

## 2024-2025 RATES



## **DAILY TICKETS**

PRODUCTS / SERVICES		2024-2025 RATES				
CROSS-COUNTRY SKI						
Adult		\$	18,00			
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior 65 yrs + **		\$	15,00			
Student 18-22 yrs old & resident Morin-Heights 65 yrs + **		\$	7,00			
Child 17 yrs old and less			FREE			
SNOWSHOE & FATBIKE						
Adult		\$	10,00			
Resident of Morin-Heights *	FREE WITH CITIZEN CARD					
Student 18-22 yrs old & senior 65 yrs + **		\$	7,00			
Student 18-22 yrs old & resident Morin-Heights 65 yrs + **	FREE WITH CITIZEN CARD					
Child 17 yrs old and less			FREE			
GROUP OF 12 PAYING PERSONS OR MORE  Cannot be combined with any other promotional offer						
Adult						
Cross-country ski		\$	14,50			
Sowshoe & fatbike		\$	8,00			
Senior 65 yrs + & 18-22 yrs old (student ou group) **						
Cross-country ski		\$	12,00			
Snowshoe & fatbike		\$	6,00			
School (17 yrs old and less)			FREE			

<sup>\*</sup> On presentation of the citizen card

TAXES INCLUDED AND RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

<sup>\*\*</sup> With accompanying proof